उत्तर-िूवी राज्यों स ेप्राइमरी डेटा इकट्ठा करिा। डेटा एरंी, प्रोसेलसगं, एिालललसस और इंटरपप्रटेशि करिा। ड्राफ्ट ररिोटस तैयार करिे 
में मदद करिा। 

िांछित कौशल: माइक्रोसॉफ्ट ऑकफस और एसिीएसएस जैस ेसॉफ्टवेयर का ज्ञाि। 

अर्ाता: ककसी भी समाज पवज्ञाि पवषय में स्िातकोत्तर डडग्री (न्यूितम 55%) के साथ िेट/एम.कफल/िीएच.डी। 

पाररश्रलिक: ₹37,000 (सैंतीस ह़ार रुिये) प्रनत माह । 

आयु सीिा: उम्मीदवार क  उम्र आवेदि जमा करिे का अंनतम नतधथ तक 40 वषस से कम होिी चाहहए। उम्मीदवारों को अधिकतम 
उम्र में छूट भारत सरकार के नियमािुसार दी जाएगी।  

अिधध: हदिांक 24.09.2026 या िररयोजिा क  समाजप्त या अगले आदेश, जो भी िहले हो।

[...]

To make data entry, processing, analysis, interpretation. To assist 
in drafting of the report. 

Desired Skillsets: Knowledge of Microsoft office and softwares like SPSSs etc. 

Qualification: Post graduate in any Social Science Discipline (55% minimum) with NET/M.Phil/Ph.D. 

Remuneration: ₹37,000 (Rupees thirty-seven Thousand only) only per month. 

Contd. 

Age limit: Below 40 years of age on the last date of application. The upper age limit may be relaxed as per       Government of 
India rules. 

Duration:  Up to 24/09/2026 or till completion of the project or until further order, whichever is earlier.